
1 佐  藤  由  基

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 6 44.50 22.83 21.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.57 6.172 2 1 1 1

2 3F<<! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 2 3 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 0 1 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 0 1

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

21.93 22.83

Skating Skills 1.00 4.424.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.173.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.333.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.424.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.334.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

21.67

2 加  藤  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡FSC 4 39.83 19.57 20.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 1 0 2 0

2 1F!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 -1 0 1

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.480 1 1 1 1

18.48 19.57

Skating Skills 1.00 4.003.75 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.673.50 3.00 4.00 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.00 4.173.75 3.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.253.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.173.75 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.50

20.26
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3 北  村  凌  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 2 36.87 17.12 21.75 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F<! ! 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 0 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.171 1 2 2 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 3 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 0 1 1

6 3S<+COMBO < 3.55 X -1.62 1.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

19.53 17.12

Skating Skills 1.00 4.424.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.084.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.334.00 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.424.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

21.75

転倒:  -2.00

4 小  形  冴々也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青森GOLD　F・S・C 1 33.97 15.64 18.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 3 1

2 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.48 2.12-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 0 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 1 0

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.12 1.86-1 -1 -1 2 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.25 1.65-3 -1 -2 0 -1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 1 0 1

15.88 15.64

Skating Skills 1.00 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.753.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.00 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

18.33
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5 深  瀬  憲  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

霞ヶ関高校 5 33.20 15.11 20.09 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 -1 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 0 2 2 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 1 0 0

17.31 15.11

Skating Skills 1.00 4.003.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.673.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.00 4.173.75 3.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.083.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.173.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.00

20.09

転倒:  -2.00

6 野  﨑      聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 8 18.78 7.36 14.42 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.48 1.12-4 -2 -4 -1 -3

4 CSSp1 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 2 0

5 2Fe e 1.49 X -0.68 0.81-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.45-2 -1 0 1 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10.39 7.36

Skating Skills 1.00 3.173.25 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.00 2.752.75 2.50 2.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.00 2.752.50 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.00 2.922.75 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 2.832.75 2.50 2.50 3.50 3.25

14.42

転倒:  -3.00
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